WIRE MESH
PRODUCT CATALOG
©PETER FRITZ 2008
800.237.3820 | mcnichols.com
McNICHOLS CO.
Industrial & Architectural Hole Product Solutions since 1952
QUALITY HOLE PRODUCTS
mcnichols.com  |  800.237.3820 2© 2013

.035 20 Ga.
.032 21 Ga.
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY WELDED WIRE MESH
A = 	 Panel Width
B = 	 Panel Length
C = 	 Mesh Size on Width
(center to center of wire)
D =	 Mesh Size on Length
(center to center of wire)
B
C
DD
A
RECT. MESH SQUARE MESH
HARDWARE & INDUSTRIAL CLOTH
VINYLMESH™
WEB CODE: WM6
WEB CODE: WMUM1
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY WELDED WIRE MESH
3.1a
mcnichols.com  |  800.237.3820 6© 2013
QUALITY HOLE PRODUCTS   WIRE MESH
RECTANGULAR MESH
Rectangular Wire Mesh has many of the same properties as Square Mesh. The primary difference is the rectangular opening that is created when the mesh is
welded or woven.
WELDED STOCK LIST
MESH GAUGE OPENING WIDTHS #/SF MATERIAL
2"x1" (Welded) .0120 1.880" 48" .7 Steel
3"x1-1/2" (Welded) .0120 2.9" 36" 1.1 Stainless
Steel
2" x 1"  Welded
Welded Wire Mesh typically has larger openings than Woven Wire Mesh.
With the wire strands welded at each intersection, Welded Wire Mesh is more
capable of maintaining its shape when stressed.
Trimmed Untrimmed Balanced Stubs
Minimum on all four sides
approximately 1/16"-1/8" long.
Trimmed flush (no stubs) must be
specified when required.
Equal stubs on opposite sides only.
Stubs will not exceed opening unless
specified.
Balanced Stubs w/ Edge Wire Untrimmed Random Stubs
Equal stubs on opposite sides
with welded edge wire.
(Special order only)
Varies on all four sides.  Results
from shearing a larger sheet, pieces
will not be identical.
RECTANGULAR WELDED
WELDED WIRE MESH
TRIM & STUB OPTIONS
WEB CODE: WM8
Insect Screen has a woven wire mesh construction. Small insects, such
as no-see-ums, may pass through a typical insect screen (18 x 14 mesh).
Smaller meshes from 20 to 325 are available.
INSECT SCREEN STOCK LIST
MESH GAUGE WIDTHS OPENING MATERIAL TYPE
18 x 14 .011 36", 48" .13 Bronze
18 x 16 .011 36", 48" .05 Aluminum (Inquire)
18 x 14 .009 36", 48" .09 Stainless Type 304
18 x 14 .011 36", 48" .13 Stainless Type 304
18 x 14 .009 36", 48" .09 Epoxy Coated
18 x 14 Mesh
Stainless Steel
INSECT SCREEN WEB CODE: WM7
Test Sieves are accurately and optically constructed by placing wire mesh
between two suppressed die-formed frames. Sieves are also available in
other sizes and in stainless steel by special order.
SIEVES STOCK LIST
ITEM NUMBER DIAMETER SIZE MATERIAL
3S98488001 8" 90 Micron Brass
TEST SIEVES WEB CODE: WMSV1
Infills of 3"x1" Rectangular Opening Flat Top Plain Weave HD Galvanized
Infills fabricated of Sq. Opening Wire Mesh - 1-1/2" Mesh, .135 Wire Diameter
7 mcnichols.com  |  800.237.3820 © 2013
QUALITY HOLE PRODUCTS
ECO-MESH® MODULAR FACADE & TRELLIS SYSTEM
ECO-MESH® MODULAR FACADE & TRELLIS SYSTEM offers architects and contractors many aesthetic, sustainable and functional green-build opportunities.
Panels are strong and durable while being lightweight. Panels are well-suited for both exterior and interior spaces. Modular applications include facades,
partitions, fences, canopies and arbors. ECO-MESH® provides the ideal environment for vegetation to grow within the panel grid.
WIRE MESH
ECO-MESH® PRODUCT DETAILS
PANEL HEIGHTS 2' to 25' (30' Custom) Stocked 4'x8' panels
in Textured Black
ready to go!PANEL WIDTH 2' to 7'
BRIDGE WIRE .105
GAUGE 9, 10, 11
MESH OPENING 1"x1" to 3"x3", 2" is standard